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9.3 Superlative Adjectives

With most short adjectives (1 or 2 syllables), you add “-est.”

crazy craziest | old oldest | big biggest

With most longer adjectives (3+ syllables), you add the word “most.”

exciting most exciting | intelligent most intelligent

colorful most colorful

*If an adjective ends in “consonant-y,” you have to change the y to i,
then add -est. (funniest, easiest)

*If an adjective ends in “vowel-consonant,” you have to double the
consonant, then add –est. (biggest, thinnest)

Write the superlative form of the adjectives below.

happy ____________ hot ____________

comfortable ____________ exciting ____________

fat ____________ sunny ____________

silly ____________ complicated ____________

tall ____________ cold ____________

intelligent ____________ big ____________

sad ____________ considerate ____________

funny ____________ ugly ____________

crazy ____________ pretty ____________

cheap ____________ disgusting ____________


